
#18 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 11:39.27 8

1) TERRY, Elysia SR 2) SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SO

3) CHAPMAN, Maya JR 4) MURIE, Haley SR

#17 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 8:42.17 8

1) FREEMAN, Dakari SR 2) LILLY, Reece JR

3) COPES, Elijah JR 4) TERRY, David SR

2 Ribault (A) 8:53.29 6

1) AXON, Chad  SR 2) JONES, Daniel SO

3) MCCREARY, Joseph SR 4) BROWN, Zavontray SR

3 Westside (A) 9:40.88 4

1) ROBERTS, Kamoni 2) BALTAZAR, Caleb

3) CARTER, Trey SR 4) TURK, Keon SO

Fletcher (A) DNS

1) LOCANTORA, Aiden JR 2) HUTTO, Josh  SR

3) WOOTEN, Ian SO 4) FOX, Colin SR

#9 Girls 100m Hurdles

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 JENNINGS, Brittney SO Sandalwood 14.94 8

2 STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR Ribault 19.44 6

GRIFFITH, Haley JR Fletcher DNS

CHILDS, Kansas SO Westside DNS

#10 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 PORTER, Keshawn JR Westside 16.14   (NW) 2(1) 8

2 HILLMAN, Troy SO Sandalwood 16.78   (NW) 1(1) 6

3 WILLIAMS, Nathaniel SR Sandalwood 17.19   (NW) 1(2) 4

4 MERKEL, Andrew FR Fletcher 17.39   (NW) 1(3) 2

5 THOMAS, Fredrick JR Fletcher 18.24   (NW) 1(4) 1

6 MCDANIELS, Tyler FR Sandalwood 18.87   (NW) 2(2)

7 MCCLOUD, Cedric FR Ribault 19.41   (NW) 2(3)

8 SUTTON, Kingston FR Sandalwood 24.62   (NW) 2(4)

FLETCHER, Devon SO Fletcher DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#10 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HILLMAN, Troy SO Sandalwood 16.78

2 WILLIAMS, Nathaniel SR Sandalwood 17.19

3 MERKEL, Andrew FR Fletcher 17.39

4 THOMAS, Fredrick JR Fletcher 18.24

FLETCHER, Devon SO Fletcher DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PORTER, Keshawn JR Westside 16.14

2 MCDANIELS, Tyler FR Sandalwood 18.87

3 MCCLOUD, Cedric FR Ribault 19.41

4 SUTTON, Kingston FR Sandalwood 24.62

#2 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Aleisia JR Ribault 13.51   (NW) 1(1) 8

2 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 13.53   (NW) 1(2) 6

3 JOHNSON, Timaya FR Sandalwood 13.63   (NW) 1(3) 4

4 TAYLOR, Makaylee FR Westside 13.84   (NW) 2(1) 2

5 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 13.94   (NW) 1(4) 1

6 GARDNER, Sa'marria SO Ribault 13.98   (NW) 1(5)

7 THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault 14.11   (NW) 1(6)

8 COMPERE, Brielle FR Fletcher 14.42   (NW) 2(2)

9 SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher 14.71   (NW) 1(7)

10 GRAHAM, Mollie SO Westside 14.98   (NW) 2(3)

11 FANNING, La'Tonjua FR Westside 15.03   (NW) 2(4)

12 SAVAGE, Lavin FR Fletcher 15.05   (NW) 2(5)

13 DAVIS, Rianna FR Westside 15.99   (NW) 2(6)

CODY, Alyssa JR Fletcher DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON, Aleisia JR Ribault 13.51

2 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 13.53

3 JOHNSON, Timaya FR Sandalwood 13.63

4 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 13.94

5 GARDNER, Sa'marria SO Ribault 13.98

6 THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault 14.11

7 SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher 14.71

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLOR, Makaylee FR Westside 13.84

2 COMPERE, Brielle FR Fletcher 14.42

3 GRAHAM, Mollie SO Westside 14.98

4 FANNING, La'Tonjua FR Westside 15.03

5 SAVAGE, Lavin FR Fletcher 15.05

6 DAVIS, Rianna FR Westside 15.99

CODY, Alyssa JR Fletcher DNS
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#1 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTON, Runye SR Sandalwood 11.34   (NW) 2(1) 8

2 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 11.42   (NW) 1(1) 6

3 COLON, Carlos SO Sandalwood 11.52   (NW) 1(2) 3

3 DAVIS, Jayonne SR Westside 11.52   (NW) 2(2) 3

5 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 11.63   (NW) 1(3) 1

6 AMAKER, James JR Westside 11.70   (NW) 2(3)

7 BLOUNT, Khalil SO Sandalwood 11.88   (NW) 1(4)

7 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 11.88   (NW) 2(4)

9 DRAKE-JACKSON, Elijah JR Westside 12.47   (NW) 1(5)

10 PATTERSON, Samuel JR Fletcher 12.53   (NW) 2(5)

11 BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher 12.67   (NW) 2(6)

12 ALLEN, Carey SO Sandalwood 12.87   (NW) 1(6)

13 SMITH JR. , Angelo FR Westside 12.91   (NW) 2(7)

RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault DQ 1

PATTERSON, Cartrell SR Fletcher DNS 1

RILEY, Tariq SR Fletcher DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 11.42

2 COLON, Carlos SO Sandalwood 11.52

3 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 11.63

4 BLOUNT, Khalil SO Sandalwood 11.88

5 DRAKE-JACKSON, Elijah JR Westside 12.47

6 ALLEN, Carey SO Sandalwood 12.87

RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault DQ

PATTERSON, Cartrell SR Fletcher DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NORTON, Runye SR Sandalwood 11.34

2 DAVIS, Jayonne SR Westside 11.52

3 AMAKER, James JR Westside 11.70

4 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 11.88

5 PATTERSON, Samuel JR Fletcher 12.53

6 BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher 12.67

7 SMITH JR. , Angelo FR Westside 12.91

RILEY, Tariq SR Fletcher DNS

#12 Women's Throwers 4x100m

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 1:03.04 8

1) SINGH, Kaylee FR 2) HOBBS, Kalynn SO

3) GRIFFIN, Taylor SO 4) MONROE, Keelia FR
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#12 Women's Throwers 4x100m (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Ribault (A) 1:03.12 6

1) HENDERSON, Kanise SR 2) HENRY, Arkyesha SR

3) HARDEMAN, Temia SR 4) HOLLOWAY, Amara SO

#11 Men's Throwers 4x100m

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Fletcher (A) 51.92 8

1) BRYAN, Trevor  FR 2) PATTERSON, Samuel JR

3) HEATH, Tajan JR 4) HARRISS, Winston FR

2 Sandalwood (A) 54.12 6

1) BLOUNT, Sayvion JR 2) SARR, Diame SO

3) MONROE, Warren SR 4) SMITH, Donovan JR

3 Ribault (A) 55.14 4

1) WILLAMS, Jerrod  JR 2) NDORBOE, Emmauel JR

3) DAISE, Jabari JR 4) JORDAN, Breon SR

#14 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ribault (A) 52.32 8

1) THOMAS, Kalicia SO 2) GARDNER, Sa'marria SO

3) ROBINSON, Aleisia JR 4) STOKES, Ka'Mari SO

2 Sandalwood (A) 54.05 6

1) HARRISTON, Serenity FR 2) JONES, Amani FR

3) GREEN, Elizabeth FR 4) JOHNSON, Timaya FR

3 Westside (A) 58.77 4

1) TAYLOR, Makaylee FR 2) FARMER, Ky'Nilah SO

3) BLACKMON, Iyana SO 4) GRAHAM, Mollie SO

#13 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ribault (A) 44.06 8

1) SMITH, Jakobi JR 2) KING, Ande JR

3) DAVIS, Robert SR 4) RODGERS, Julian JR

2 Sandalwood (A) 45.19 6

1) ALLEN, Carey SO 2) BLOUNT, Khalil SO

3) NORTON, Runye  SR 4) COLON, Carlos SO

3 Westside (A) 48.64 4

1) WASHINGTON, Camorie JR 2) FLOMO, Chris

3) ORTIZ, Omar 4) DAVIS, Jayonne SR
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#13 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts

Fletcher (A) DNS

1) BRYAN, Trevor  FR 2) PATTERSON, Samuel JR

3) RILEY, Tariq SR 4) PATTERSON, Cartrell SR

#6 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 REED, Nishya SR Sandalwood 1:00.57 1(1) 8

2 MIMS, Niobe JR Sandalwood 1:00.72 1(2) 6

3 TERRY, Elysia SR Sandalwood 1:02.24 1(3) 4

4 RUTLAND, Selena FR Sandalwood 1:03.96 1(4) 2

5 BRANCH, Che'la FR Fletcher 1:09.45 2(1) 1

6 JAEGER, Helena FR Fletcher 1:11.44 1(5)

7 STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR Ribault 1:15.02 2(2)

DRAKE-JACKSON, Jaliah Westside DNS 2

JACKSON, Nevaeh SO Westside DNS 2

GRANT, Trishann JR Ribault DNS 1

JAMES, Jordyn SR Ribault DNS 2

FOX, Jayla SO Westside DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 REED, Nishya SR Sandalwood 1:00.57

2 MIMS, Niobe JR Sandalwood 1:00.72

3 TERRY, Elysia SR Sandalwood 1:02.24

4 RUTLAND, Selena FR Sandalwood 1:03.96

5 JAEGER, Helena FR Fletcher 1:11.44

GRANT, Trishann JR Ribault DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BRANCH, Che'la FR Fletcher 1:09.45

2 STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR Ribault 1:15.02

DRAKE-JACKSON, Jaliah Westside DNS

JACKSON, Nevaeh SO Westside DNS

JAMES, Jordyn SR Ribault DNS

FOX, Jayla SO Westside DNS

#5 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TERRY, David SR Sandalwood 50.85 1(1) 8

2 TANKARD, Kaleb JR Sandalwood 53.38 1(2) 6

3 MORALES, Evanray SO Ribault 53.59 1(3) 4

4 FREEMAN, Dakari SR Sandalwood 54.17 1(4) 2

5 PORTER, Keshawn JR Westside 55.73 2(1) 1

6 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 56.38 1(5)

7 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 57.68 1(6)
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
8 EDWARDS, Demetrius SR Sandalwood 57.80 1(7)

9 HUTTO, Josh SR Fletcher 58.49 2(2)

10 WEINMANN, Kurtis SR Ribault 1:00.79 2(3)

11 MULLIS, jesse JR Fletcher 1:00.86 2(4)

12 FLOMO, Chris Westside 1:00.91 1(8)

WASHINGTON, Camorie JR Westside DNS 2

MERKEL, Andrew FR Fletcher DNS 2

EPPS, Micah FR Fletcher DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TERRY, David SR Sandalwood 50.85

2 TANKARD, Kaleb JR Sandalwood 53.38

3 MORALES, Evanray SO Ribault 53.59

4 FREEMAN, Dakari SR Sandalwood 54.17

5 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 56.38

6 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 57.68

7 EDWARDS, Demetrius SR Sandalwood 57.80

8 FLOMO, Chris Westside 1:00.91

Section 2 of 2

1 PORTER, Keshawn JR Westside 55.73

2 HUTTO, Josh SR Fletcher 58.49

3 WEINMANN, Kurtis SR Ribault 1:00.79

4 MULLIS, jesse JR Fletcher 1:00.86

WASHINGTON, Camorie JR Westside DNS

MERKEL, Andrew FR Fletcher DNS

EPPS, Micah FR Fletcher DNS

#20 Girls 1600m SMR

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 4:39.26 8

1) JENNINGS, Brittney SO 2) SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SO

3) REED, Nishya SR 4) GEORGE , Emani JR

2 Fletcher (A) 5:08.39 6

1) STOUFFER, Nina JR 2) CODY, Alyssa JR

3) JAEGER, Helena FR 4) WOLF, Marissa  JR

3 Ribault (A) 5:17.73 4

1) ROBINSON, Aleisia JR 2) GARDNER, Sa'marria SO

3) MCMILLIAN, Akira JR 4) GRANT, Trishann JR

4 Westside (A) 6:13.54 2

1) BLACKMON, Iyana SO 2) TRAVIS, Hanniya JR

3) KAY-WRIGHT, Aniyah SO 4) BARKLEY, Angel FR
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#19 Boys 1600m SMR

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ribault (A) 3:49.56 8

1) SMITH, Jakobi JR 2) KING, Ande JR

3) AXON, Chad  SR 4) BROWN, Zavontray SR

2 Sandalwood (A) 3:50.36 6

1) NORTON, Runye  SR 2) COLON, Carlos SO

3) THOMAS, Jaron JR 4) LILLY, Reece JR

3 Fletcher (A) 4:10.72 4

1) MCGIVERON, Andrew FR 2) HOLTZ, Cameron JR

3) BRYAN, Trevor  FR 4) PATTERSON, Samuel JR

4 Westside (A) 4:50.10 2

1) GYANT, Anthony  SR 2) SMITH JR. , Angelo FR

3) AMAKER, James JR 4) BRIDGES, Jadrien SO

#8 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DREIBELBIS, Davyn JR Fletcher 6:04.96 8

2 BARQUILLA, Viola SR Fletcher 6:07.52 6

3 CHAPMAN, Maya JR Sandalwood 6:14.33 4

4 BARQUILLA, Lydia FR Fletcher 6:26.63 2

5 WOLF, Marissa JR Fletcher 7:03.41 1

6 MURIE, Haley SR Sandalwood 7:22.88

RICHARDSON, Adia JR Ribault DNS

SHARP, Addison FR Wolfson DNS

SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SO Sandalwood DNS

TURK, Kayla JR Westside DNS

VANDERPOOL, Nevaeh SO Sandalwood DNS

#4 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GEORGE , Emani JR Sandalwood 26.42   (NW) 2(1) 8

2 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 26.69   (NW) 1(1) 6

3 ROBINSON, Aleisia JR Ribault 28.67   (NW) 1(2) 4

4 GREEN, Elizabeth FR Sandalwood 29.48   (NW) 2(2) 2

5 THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault 29.58   (NW) 1(3) 1

6 TAYLOR, Makaylee FR Westside 29.64   (NW) 2(3)

7 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 30.41   (NW) 1(4)

8 CRUZ, Jarelys FR Fletcher 31.08   (NW) 2(4)

9 FARMER, Ky'Nilah SO Westside 32.63   (NW) 2(5)

10 JACKSON, Nevaeh SO Westside 32.79   (NW) 2(6)

CODY, Alyssa JR Fletcher DNS 1

SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher DNS 1

SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault DNS 1

GRAHAM, Mollie SO Westside DNS 2
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

HARRISTON, Serenity FR Sandalwood DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 26.69

2 ROBINSON, Aleisia JR Ribault 28.67

3 THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault 29.58

4 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 30.41

CODY, Alyssa JR Fletcher DNS

SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher DNS

SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GEORGE , Emani JR Sandalwood 26.42

2 GREEN, Elizabeth FR Sandalwood 29.48

3 TAYLOR, Makaylee FR Westside 29.64

4 CRUZ, Jarelys FR Fletcher 31.08

5 FARMER, Ky'Nilah SO Westside 32.63

6 JACKSON, Nevaeh SO Westside 32.79

GRAHAM, Mollie SO Westside DNS

HARRISTON, Serenity FR Sandalwood DNS

#3 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 23.63   (NW) 1(1) 8

2 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 24.19   (NW) 1(2) 6

3 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 24.25   (NW) 1(3) 4

4 NORTON, Runye SR Sandalwood 24.48   (NW) 2(1) 2

5 BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher 24.57   (NW) 1(4) 1

6 FLOMO, Chris Westside 24.75   (NW) 1(5)

7 DRAKE-JACKSON, Elijah JR Westside 25.31   (NW) 2(2)

8 GRIFFIN, Gerrard SO Sandalwood 25.36   (NW) 2(3)

9 AMAKER, James JR Westside 25.96   (NW) 2(4)

10 WILLIAMS, Cameren SO Sandalwood 26.54   (NW) 2(5)

11 WASHINGTON, Julian JR Sandalwood 28.59   (NW) 2(6)

JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault DQ 2

RILEY, Tariq SR Fletcher DNS 1

PATTERSON, Cartrell SR Fletcher DNS 1

PATTERSON, Samuel JR Fletcher DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 23.63

2 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 24.19

3 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 24.25

4 BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher 24.57
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 FLOMO, Chris Westside 24.75

RILEY, Tariq SR Fletcher DNS

PATTERSON, Cartrell SR Fletcher DNS

PATTERSON, Samuel JR Fletcher DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NORTON, Runye SR Sandalwood 24.48

2 DRAKE-JACKSON, Elijah JR Westside 25.31

3 GRIFFIN, Gerrard SO Sandalwood 25.36

4 AMAKER, James JR Westside 25.96

5 WILLIAMS, Cameren SO Sandalwood 26.54

6 WASHINGTON, Julian JR Sandalwood 28.59

JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault DQ

#7 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 TRINNEAR, Robert JR Fletcher 5:05.96 8

2 FLEMING, Cole SO Wolfson 5:08.99 6

3 ROBERTS, Kamoni Westside 5:17.22 4

4 CARTER, Trey SR Westside 5:22.44 2

5 BALTAZAR, Caleb Westside 5:30.63 1

6 JONES, Daniel SO Ribault 5:34.87

7 PACE, Haftu SR Fletcher 5:36.12

8 ELIMAM, Louay SR Sandalwood 5:46.56

9 RICE, Micaiah JR Westside 6:11.42

10 MULLIS, jesse JR Fletcher 6:21.36

11 LOVE, Tyreas SO Sandalwood 6:23.37

12 LANE, Marion FR Sandalwood 6:47.71

13 GELZER, Isaiah FR Sandalwood 7:35.09

SEFTON, Mitchell SO Wolfson DNS

ALLOWAY, Marcus FR Fletcher DNS

KETTLE, Zac FR Wolfson DNS

SESSION, Keivon SO Ribault DNS

WILKERSON, James FR Wolfson DNS

#16 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 4:19.51 8

1) TERRY, Elysia SR 2) REED, Nishya SR

3) RUTLAND, Selena FR 4) MIMS, Niobe JR

Ribault (A) DNS

1) MCMILLIAN, Akira JR 2) JAMES, Jordyn SR

3) GRANT, Trishann JR 4) RICHARDSON, Adia JR
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#15 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 3:43.96 8

1) TANKARD, Kaleb JR 2) TERRY, David SR

3) WARD, Khalil SR 4) FREEMAN, Dakari SR

2 Ribault (A) 3:47.88 6

1) DAVIS, Robert SR 2) MORALES, Evanray SO

3) AXON, Chad  SR 4) RODGERS, Julian JR

3 Fletcher (A) 3:59.26 4

1) MERKEL, Andrew FR 2) MULLIS, jesse JR

3) HUTTO, Josh SR 4) FOX, Colin SR

4 Westside (A) 4:00.14 2

1) ORTIZ, Omar 2) DAVIS, Jayonne SR

3) FLOMO, Chris 4) PORTER, Keshawn  JR

#24 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) 8

2 GREEN, Elizabeth FR Sandalwood 4.13m 13' 63 /4   (NW) 6

3 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 3.87m 12' 81 /2   (NW) 4

4 MCMILLIAN, Akira JR Ribault 3.68m 12' 1"   (NW) 2

5 WOLF, Marissa JR Fletcher 3.30m 10' 10"   (NW) 1

GARDNER, Sa'marria SO Ribault ND

SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault DNS

JAEGER, Helena FR Fletcher DNS

#23 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TANKARD, Kaleb JR Sandalwood 5.50m 18' 01 /2   (NW) 8

2 COLLIER, Dezion SO Sandalwood 5.47m 17' 111 /2   (NW) 6

3 BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher 5.29m 17' 41 /4   (NW) 4

4 AMAKER, James JR Westside 5.27m 17' 31 /2   (NW) 2

5 COLLIER, Demarii SO Sandalwood 5.21m 17' 11 /4   (NW) 1

6 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 4.68m 15' 41 /4   (NW)

7 JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault 4.21m 13' 93 /4   (NW)

8 MCCLOUD, Cedric FR Ribault 4.03m 13' 23 /4   (NW)

9 LANE, Marion FR Sandalwood 3.59m 11' 91 /2   (NW)

HEATH, Tajan JR Fletcher DNS

EPPS, Micah FR Fletcher DNS

MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault DNS

RILEY, Tariq SR Fletcher DNS
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#26 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RUTLAND, Selena FR Sandalwood 10.55m 34' 71 /2   (NW) 8

#25 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 COLLIER, Demarii SO Sandalwood 12.14m 39' 10"   (NW) 8

2 COLLIER, Dezion SO Sandalwood 11.94m 39' 21 /4   (NW) 6

3 THOMAS, Jaron JR Sandalwood 11.04m 36' 23 /4   (NW) 4

4 COPES, Elijah JR Sandalwood 10.82m 35' 6"   (NW) 2

JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault ND

HARRISS, Winston FR Fletcher DNS

CAUTHEN, Charles JR Wolfson DNS

DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault DNS

THOMAS, Fredrick JR Fletcher DNS

#22 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCMILLIAN, Akira JR Ribault 1.22m 4' 0" 8

STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Aya FR Ribault NH

FARCUS, Ava FR Wolfson DNS

GRIFFITH, Haley JR Fletcher DNS

#21 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PORTER, Keshawn JR Westside 1.80m 5' 103 /4 8

2 KING, Ande JR Ribault 1.70m 5' 7" 6

3 BROWN, Zavontray SR Ribault 1.65m 5' 5" 4

JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault NH

SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault DNS

HARRISS, Winston FR Fletcher DNS

ROSE, Trey SR Fletcher DNS

FLETCHER, Devon SO Fletcher DNS

THOMAS, Fredrick JR Fletcher DNS

GROOMS, Richard SO Wolfson DNS

MAXWELL, Chapman SR Wolfson DNS

#28 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 COMPERE, Brielle FR Fletcher 10.30m 33' 91 /2 8

2 PHILLIPS, Aliza Westside 9.83m 32' 3" 6

3 JENKINS, Paris Westside 9.68m 31' 91 /4 4

4 HARDEMAN, Temia SR Ribault 8.42m 27' 71 /2 2

5 MCCALL, Zyan JR Sandalwood 8.40m 27' 63 /4 1

6 SINGH, Kaylee FR Sandalwood 8.38m 27' 6"
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#28 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 HENRY, Arkyesha SR Ribault 8.32m 27' 33 /4

8 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 7.83m 25' 81 /4

9 HENDERSON, Kanise SR Ribault 7.68m 25' 21 /2

9 STOUFFER, Nina JR Fletcher 7.68m 25' 21 /2

11 GRIFFIN, Taylor SO Sandalwood 7.18m 23' 63 /4

12 HOBBS, Kalynn SO Sandalwood 5.74m 18' 10"

WILLIAMS, Taniya FR Westside DNS

#27 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BLOUNT, Sayvion JR Sandalwood 13.57m 44' 61 /4 8

2 TISDALE, Denoris SR Westside 12.75m 41' 10" 6

3 FEARS, Jarvis Westside 11.69m 38' 41 /4 4

4 LAN, Travis FR Fletcher 11.37m 37' 33 /4 2

5 JOSEPH, Jamai JR Fletcher 10.51m 34' 53 /4 1

6 SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault 10.34m 33' 111 /4

7 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 9.94m 32' 71 /2

8 MUTZ, Takaylan FR Fletcher 9.82m 32' 23 /4

9 WATERS, Jaques SR Westside 9.28m 30' 51 /2

10 MONROE, Warren SR Sandalwood 9.04m 29' 8"

11 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 8.27m 27' 13 /4

12 SARR, Diame SO Sandalwood 8.21m 26' 111 /4

13 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 7.76m 25' 51 /2

MIDDLETON, Johnathan Westside DNS

WHITE, Dominique FR Fletcher DNS

#30 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PHILLIPS, Aliza Westside 26.42m 86' 8" 8

2 MCCALL, Zyan JR Sandalwood 25.58m 83' 11" 6

3 HENRY, Arkyesha SR Ribault 23.23m 76' 2" 4

4 SINGH, Kaylee FR Sandalwood 22.82m 74' 10" 2

5 HARDEMAN, Temia SR Ribault 19.95m 65' 5" 1

6 JACKSON, Hallie Westside 19.79m 64' 11"

7 GRIFFIN, Taylor SO Sandalwood 19.48m 63' 11"

8 COMPERE, Brielle FR Fletcher 18.32m 60' 1"

9 HENDERSON, Kanise SR Ribault 18.31m 60' 1"

10 SAVAGE, Lavin FR Fletcher 17.24m 56' 7"

11 SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher 16.51m 54' 2"

12 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 16.48m 54' 1"

13 STOUFFER, Nina JR Fletcher 14.10m 46' 3"

MONROE, Keelia FR Sandalwood ND

WILLIAMS, Taniya FR Westside DNS

ORTIZ, Ivanna Westside DNS
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#29 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 FEARS, Jarvis Westside 31.97m 104' 11" 8

2 BLOUNT, Sayvion JR Sandalwood 31.82m 104' 5" 6

3 ROGERS, Wayne Westside 30.61m 100' 5" 4

4 WATERS, Jaques SR Westside 27.05m 88' 9" 2

5 LAN, Travis FR Fletcher 25.30m 83' 0" 1

6 MUTZ, Takaylan FR Fletcher 24.32m 79' 9"

7 SARR, Diame SO Sandalwood 23.33m 76' 6"

8 JOSEPH, Jamai JR Fletcher 23.10m 75' 9"

9 WILLAMS, Jerrod JR Ribault 22.68m 74' 5"

10 SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault 22.17m 72' 9"

11 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 21.38m 70' 2"

12 SMITH, Donovan JR Sandalwood 12.92m 42' 5"

LEWIS, Robert SO Westside DNS

WHITE, Dominique FR Fletcher DNS

DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sandalwood SAND 122

2 Ribault RIBA 71

3 Westside WEST 65

4 Fletcher FLET 36

5 Wolfson WOLF 6

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sandalwood SAND 127

2 Ribault RIBA 59

3 Fletcher FLET 33

4 Westside WEST 26
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